

APPENDIX A


	Current charges 2010/2011 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	 Standard charge for commercial purposes 
	
	

	Container Size
	Charge
	V.A.T. 
	Total
	

	1 bag
	 1.18 
	  0.21 
	         1.39 
	

	50 bags (min)
	     59.00 
	                   10.33 
	        69.33 
	

	 Standard charge for commercial purposes 
	
	

	Container Size
	Charge
	V.A.T. 
	Total
	 Weekly Charge

	1 x 140 litre
	   144.20 
	                   25.23 
	      169.43 
	          6.52 

	1 x 240 litre
	   162.60 
	                   28.46 
	      191.06 
	          7.35 

	1 x 360
	   214.76 
	                   37.58 
	      252.34 
	          9.71 

	1 x 660
	   285.32 
	                   49.93 
	      335.26 
	        12.89 

	1 x 1100 litre
	   398.84 
	                   69.80 
	      468.64 
	        18.02 

	Paladin
	   429.52 
	                   75.17 
	      504.69 
	        19.41 

	
	
	
	
	

	 Additional charges for second collection 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Container Size
	Charge
	V.A.T. 
	Total
	 Weekly Charge

	1 x 140 litre
	   134.99 
	                   23.62 
	      158.62 
	          6.10 

	1 x 240 litre
	   153.40 
	                   26.85 
	      180.25 
	          6.93 

	1 x 360
	   205.56 
	                   35.97 
	      241.53 
	          9.29 

	1 x 660
	   276.12 
	                   48.32 
	      324.44 
	        12.48 

	1 x 1100 litre
	   389.64 
	                   68.19 
	      457.82 
	        17.61 

	Paladin
	   429.52 
	                   75.17 
	      504.69 
	        19.41 

	
	
	
	
	

	 Commercial Waste Recycling  
	
	

	Container Size
	Charge
	V.A.T. 
	Total
	 Weekly Charge

	1 x 140 litre
	     61.36 
	                   10.74 
	        72.10 
	          2.77 

	1 x 240 litre
	     76.70 
	                   13.42 
	        90.12 
	          3.47 

	1 x 360
	     92.04 
	                   16.11 
	      108.15 
	          4.16 

	1 x 660
	   122.72 
	                   21.48 
	      144.20 
	          5.55 

	1 x 1100 litre
	   153.40 
	                   26.85 
	      180.25 
	          6.93 
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